Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Semnaturi:

4 BENZING Live/

Karlovy Vary

: 51°2'52.8"N
: 826.6 km
004637

45°

Ceas Atomic 16
Ceas Porumbei 16.
Sincronizare . 16.

imbarcati: 25

2012890F
1077252F
1077211F
0493963M
1077245M
1077240M
1077228M
0493996F
1077253F
2012891F
1077225M
0493951M
1077241F
0493994M
1077222M
1077232M
0521519F
1077207M
1077201M
0493960F
1077147F

Crescator

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

-4.14

18400656

N

143 10
:43 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB1027BA
| DB1027B6
| DAFC46B7
|DB081120
|DB081124
| DBO8114E
|DB0O8117C
| DB1027AC
|DB102789
| DB10277F
| DA192CD3
|DB081154
|DB102798
|DB081126
|DB081127
| DA192E7E
|DB1027B2
| DBO8113E
|[DBOB117F
| DA3T72FAA
|[DB1027A8

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire
|Data Ora

Comisia control

45156

21°

P

sositi

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Karlovy Vary

13°44'24 ,83"E

19.07.2025 07:12:
Agarici Pacalici
10.8347"

.07.
.07.

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
18400687 2:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

19"
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|Nr.
| Sec |Ant
119.07 18:
119.07 19:
119.07 20:
119.07 20:
|20.07 07:
|20.07 07:
|20.07 08:
|20.07 08:
|20.07 09:
|20.07 09:
|20.07 09:
|20.07 009:
|20.07 09:
|20.07 09:
|20.07 10:
|20.07 10:
[20.07 11:
[20.07 12:
|20.07 14:
|20.07 16:
|20.07 18:

109793
ARA9028AB
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101069_1752695923.pdf

